The 2024 Authorship Summit Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy describes how The 2024 Authorship Summit ("we," "us," or "our") collects, uses, and discloses personal information when you visit our landing page.

1. Information We Collect:

Personal Information: When you register for an account or participate in activities on our landing page, we may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and other contact details.

Usage Information: We may collect information about your interactions with the landing page, such as the pages you visit, the features you use, and the actions you take.

Device Information: We may collect information about the device you use to access the landing page, including your IP address, browser type, operating system, and other technical details.

2. How We Use Your Information:

- We may use the information we collect to provide, maintain, and improve the landing page, including to personalize your experience and to analyze how the landing page is used.
- We may use your email address to send you updates, newsletters, or other communications related to The 2024 Authorship Summit, but you will have the option to opt-out of receiving such communications.
- We may use cookies and similar technologies to collect information about your browsing activities and to improve the functionality of the landing page.

3. Sharing of Information:

- We may share your personal information with third-party service providers who assist us in operating the landing page or providing services to you, subject to appropriate confidentiality and security measures.
- We may disclose your personal information if required to do so by law or in response to a valid legal request, such as a court order or subpoena.
- We may transfer your personal information in connection with a business transaction, such as a merger, acquisition, or sale of assets.

4. Data Security:

- We take reasonable measures to protect the security of your personal information and to prevent unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

- However, no method of transmission over the internet or method of electronic storage is completely secure, so we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your information.

5. Children's Privacy:

- The 2024 Authorship Summit landing page is not intended for children under the age of 13, and we do not knowingly collect personal information from children under the age of 13.

6. Your Choices:

- You may choose not to provide certain personal information, but this may limit your ability to access certain features of the landing page.
- You may opt-out of receiving marketing communications from us by following the instructions provided in such communications.
- 7. Changes to This Privacy Policy:
- We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or for other operational, legal, or regulatory reasons.
- We will notify you of any material changes to this Privacy Policy by posting the updated policy on the landing page or by other means.

8. Contact Us:

- If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our privacy practices, please contact us at va@mcwritingservices.com.

By accessing or using The 2024 Authorship Summit landing page, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by this Privacy Policy.